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1 ELEgERKT | 29.500 2 | 23.800 1 53.300
2 |AFxLFEEREl 29,550 1 | 23.050 2 52.600 0.700
3 |RE&THERE 27.000 3 | 17.800 5 44.800 7.800
4 filig R 22.400 6 | 21.500 3 43.900 0.900
5 |REJN&ZFKREl 22.550 5 | 19.050 4 41.600 2.300
6 | BAREFRE| 24.900 4 | 16.600 | 10 41.500 0.100
7 SR 22.300 7 | 16.900 9 39.200 2.300
8 FRKE 21.950 8 | 17.200 39.150 0.050
9 & [ K2 21.250 9 | 17.550 6 38.800 0.350
10 |=mpEsEiE A% 21.200 | 10 | 16.200 | 11 37.400 1.400
11 EE K 17.550 | 12| 17.200 8 34.750 2.650
12 | {EKEZFRFE| 17.700 | 11 | 11.750 | 12 29.450 5.300
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